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2023 PSG MCR v Rally - Tfida RN7

. Jezdec

. FRIDRICH Jakub

. ANDRYS FrantiSek
. DUNOVSKY Vaclav
. KOLAR Michal

. HODAN Vlastimil

. ARNOST Tomas

. JAKES Dominik

. MANDERLA Matéj
. ZALUD Jan

. OMELKA Tomas

. JANCIK Jakub

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Soutézici
Agrotec Autoklub v ACR
CK Motorsport

*hk

Vozidlo

Alfa Romeo 147
Renault Clio Sport
Skoda Felicia
Opel Adam Cup
Skoda Felicia 1,4 Kit car
Opel Adam Cup
Opel Adam Cup
Opel Adam Cup
Renault Clio Sport
Opel Adam Cup
Opel Adam Cup

Trida
RN7
RN7
RN7
RN7
RN7
RN7
RN7
RN7
RN7
RN7
RN7

Stranka 1 z 1
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- C. Krumlov

Agtotec

Bohemia

Barum

Total Spolujezdec
120 SEDLACEK Lukas
118 KRESLOVA Lenka
60 DEJL Lubo$
60 KUBALA Jan
54 POLACEK Frantigek
12 KUBU Frantiek
10 NOVAK Jaroslav
10 KALISTOVA Martina
8 SMID Tomas
8 HORACEK Jindfich
5 JURCIK Jan

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE



